
S.No Name of the Full-time teacher Gender Designation Year of  appointment E-mail ID

1 Dr V B Singh Male Professor (CAS) 20-10-1991 ssvb_vbs@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr U C Singh Male Professor (CAS) 19-08-1985 drucsingh@yahoo.com

3 Dr M L Sharma Male Professor (CAS) 02-09-2019 sharmaml_ent@yahoo.in

4 Dr N S Bhadoria Male Professor (CAS) 20-12-1985 academic.university@rvskvv.net

5 Dr Shobhana Gupta Female Associate Proff. 18-12-2017 shobhanagupta.dr@gmail.com

6 Dr Rajesh Lekhi Male Professor (CAS) 27-02-1986 rajeshlekhi10@yahoo.com

7 Dr Rajni Singh Sasode Female Scientist 03-02-2007 nikumujjain@gmail.com

8 Dr Reeti Singh Female Pr. Scientist 09-03-1984 reetisinghgwalior@gmail.com

9 Dr Ravi kant Pandya Male Pr. Scientist 04-04-1988 ravipandya.rvs@gmail.com

10 Dr Ravendra Singh Sikarwar Male Scientist 22-08-2012 ravendra484@gmail.com

11 Dr Manoj Kumar Tripathi Male Pr. Scientist 18-08-2008 drmanojtripathi64@gmail.com

12 Dr Sushma Tiwari Female Scientist 05-09-2016 sushma254@gmail.com

13 Dr Shashi S Yadav Female Scientist 15-02-2011 srnagrouth@gmail.com

14 Dr S K Trivedi Male Professor (CAS) 10-10-1983 sudhirtrivedi60@gmail.com

15 Dr D S Sasode Male Sr. Scientist 03-08-2016 dsingh.jnkvv@rediffmail.com

16 Dr Varsha Gupta Female Scientist 09-06-2016 drvarshagupta11@gmail.com

17 Dr Ekta Joshi Female Scientist 06-06-2016 joshi.ekta86@gmail.com

18 Dr Janmejay Sharma Male Scientist 27-03-2018 dr.janmejaysharma@gmail.com

19 Dr Nisha Singh Female Scientist 30-08-2021 bhadauria.snisha2011@gmail.com

20 Dr S S Tomar Male Professor/DEAN 06-01-2022 dean.gwalior@rvskvv.net

S.No Name of the Full-time teacher Gender Designation Year of  appointment E-mail ID

1 Dr. Indu Swarup Female Pri. Scientist 28-02-1986 induswareep 05@rediffmail.com

2 Dr. N. K. Gupta Male Pri. Scientist 20-12-1985 dr-nkgupta@yahoo.com

3 Dr. H.L. Khapediya Male Asstt. Professor 01-02-2007 hkhapediya@gmail.com 

4 Dr. N.S.Thakur Male Professor 23-12-1985 thakurnst@rediffmail.com

5 Dr. S. K. Chaudhary Male Professor 18-01-1990 dr.sharad.786@gmail.com

6 Dr. Diksha Tembhare Female Scientist 25-01-2007 ritvick@rediffmail.com

7 Dr. R. K. Singh Male Scientist 18-08-2008 rakesh0429@gmail.com

8 Dr. K.S. Kumar Male Professor 04-03-1985 skkoganti57@gmail.com

10 Dr. Bharat Singh Male Pri. Scientist 27-08-2014 singbharat05@gmail.com

11 Dr. Swati Barche Female Professor 08-02-2007 Sbkdap07@reeiffmail.com

12 Dr. D. V. Bhagat Male Senior Scientist 21-07-1986 dvbhagat61@gmail.com

13 Dr. M. L. Jadhav Male Scientist 01-02-2007 mohannadav@rediffimail.com

14 Dr. Mukesh Saxena Male Scientist 01-09-2016 mukesh1861964@gmail.com 

15 Dr. N. K. Kumawat Male Scientist 30-05-2016 Kumawatandy@gmail.com

16 Dr. B.B. Parmar Male Assoc.Professor 07-11-1983 bbparmar11@rediffmail.com.

17 Dr. P.K. Maliviya Male Professor 26-06-1986 pkmalviya56@gmail.com

18 Dr. J.P.Mehra Male Scientist 27-05-2016 jpdehariya@gmail.com

FEO 29-07-2003

Assisstant Professor 24-01-2007

20 Dr. K.S. Bangar Male Pri. Scientist 28-12-1985 bangarks59@Rediffmai.com

22 Dr. Smt. M. Billore Female Dean 28-03-1988 mridula.billore@gmail.com

23 Dr.  A.K. Sharma Male Professor 17-06-1986 ashok.k.sharma.indore@gmail.com

S.No Name of the Full-time teacher Gender Designation Year of  appointment E-mail ID

1 Dr. H.D Verma Male I/C Dean, Principal Scientist (CAS) 17-06-1986 hdv_agri@rediffmail.com

2 Dr.K.N. Pathak Male Professor CAS 17-06-1986 hsextension2020@gmail.com, drknpathak@gmail.com 

3 Dr.P.S. Raghuwanshi Male Professor CAS 20-06-1986 drpsraghuwanshi@gmail.com

4 Dr. R.K. Jaiswal Male Professor CAS 02-04-1988 rkjaiswal395@yahoo.co.in

5 Dr.S.R.J. Singh Male Professor CAS 20-02-1985 srjsagcr@rediffmail.com, srjsagcr@gmail.com

6 Dr. B.K. Sharma Male Assistant Professor 24-08-2020 kishorbrij31@gmail.com

7 Sh.D.K. Raidas Male Assistant Professor 24-01-2007 raidasdhanesh73@gmail.com, dkraidas@rediffmail.com

8 Er.S.S. Kushwah Male Sr. Sci.(CAS) 28-03-1988 satyasinghkushwah@gmail.com

9 Dr. B R Baraiya Male Scientist 01-02-2007 baraiyaps@gmail.com

10 Dr. G.K Nema Male Scientist 07-04-1988 gknema@rediffmail.com

11 Dr.S.A.Ali Male Principal Scientist (CAS) 17-06-1986 syedatherali@rediffrmail.com

12 Dr.Md. Yasin Male Principal Scientist (CAS) 22-01-1996 myysin23@gmail.com

13 Dr.D.R. Saxena Male Principal Scientist (CAS) 17-06-1986 saxenadr@rediffmail.com

14 Dr. S.C. Gupta Male Principal Scientist (CAS) 17-05-1988 subhaschandrgupta2001@yahoo.com

15 Dr. A.K.Choudhary Male Scientist 25-01-2007 akcpath21@gmail.com

16 Dr.R.P. Singh Male Principal Scientist (CAS) 17-06-1986 singhrp1012@gmail.com

17 Dr. Lekhram Male Scientist 31-01-2007 lekharamscientist@gmail.com

18 Dr. M.D. Vyas Male Principal Scientist (CAS) 28-03-1988 vyasmd@rediffmail.com

19 Dr. Smt. Moly Saxena Female Principal Scientist (CAS) 17-06-1986 molysaxena@gmail.com

20 Dr. R.C. Jain Male Principal Scientist (CAS) 28-03-1988 rcj2011@gmail.com

S.No. Name of the Full-time teacher Gender Designation  Year of  appointment E-mail ID

1 Dr. R.I. Sisodia Male Dean/Professor 20-12-1985 risisodia2010@gmail.com

2 Dr. M.K. Kureel Male Astt. Professor 13-02-2007 mkureel@rediffmail.com

S.No Name of the Full-time teacher Gender Designation Year of  appointment E-mail ID

1 Dr. G.P.S. Rathore Male Professor 07-01-1998 gps_rathore20@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr. H.P. Singh Male Professor 01-02-2007 hpmds@rediffmail.com

3 Dr. O.P. Singh Male Assoicate Professor 08-03-1989 opsingh44@gmail.com

4 Dr. R.P. Patel Male Assoicate Professor 23-12-2004 rajeshpatel179@gmail.com

5 Dr. Roopesh Chaturvedi Male Assistant Professor 31-12-2004 roop.literature09@gmail.com

6 Dr. S.S. Kushwah Male Assoicate Professor 22-12-2004 kushwahhort@gmail.com

7 Dr. S.B. Singh Male Assistant Professor 06-04-1989 sbsmds@rediffmail.com

8 Dr. R.N. Kanpure Male Assoicate Professor 29-12-2004 dr.rnkanpure@gmail.com

9 Dr. B.K. Kachouli Male Assistant Professor 05-08-2003 bkachouli@gmail.com

10 Shri H.C. Bahrvey Male Assistant Librarian 19-04-2011 harish.cb78@gmail.com

11 Dr. Roshan Gallani Male Assistant Professor 24-05-2014 dr.roshangallani@gmail.com

12 Dr. S.K. Dwivedi Male Assistant Professor 26-05-2014 shailendra.pht@gmail.com

13 Dr. Rajiv Dubey Male Assistant Professor 02-06-2014 rajivdubey.1503@rediffmail.com

14 Dr. R.K. Sharma Male Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 rksharma3006@gmail.com

15 Dr. Anuj Kumar Male Assistant Professor 05-06-2014 dranuj333@gmail.com

16 Dr. Om Singh Male Assistant Professor 06-06-2014 omsingh1921@gmail.com

17 Dr. M.K. Tripathi Male Assistant Professor 11-06-2014 manojtripathi08@gmail.com

18 Dr. Jyoti Kanwar Female Assistant Professor 16-06-2014 jyotikhangarot@gmail.com

19 Dr. Priyamvada Sonkar Female Assistant Professor 07-10-2014 apriyamvada.9@gmail.com

20 Shri B.K. Patidar Male Assistant Professor 24-05-2014 balkrishnapatidar264@gmail.com

21 Er. K. Alam Khan Male Assistant Professor 09-10-2014 khan_undp@yahoo.ca

22 Dr. Nitin Soni Male Scientist 20-03-2017 nitin.soni28@gmail.com

23 Dr. K.C. Meena Male Assistant Professor 22-04-2017 drkailashmeena06@gmail.com

Rajmata Vijayaraje Scindia Krishi Vishwa Vidyalaya
Raja Pancham Singh Marg, Gwalior - 474002 (M. P.)

Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions (in the year 2022-23)

College of Agriculture, Gwalior

College of Agriculture, Indore

B.M. College of Agriculture, Khandwa

College of Agriculture, Sehore

K.N.K. College of Horticulture, Mandsaur

19 Dr. Nisha Spare Female toughysingh@gmail.com
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